BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 500.40

TOTAL FREIGHT 1293.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 232.74

GRAND TOTAL 1526.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Twenty Six   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

KALLAKURICHI (KLKI)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. OIS032525000396 VALUE 59804.61

E-Waybill No 521937424223

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :